Итоги первого тура
  
	Код
участника
	1исп.
баллы
	2 исп.
баллы
	3 исп.
баллы

	Всего
баллы

	У 2
	17,3
	6,2
	24
	47,5

	У 3
	23
	14,9
	32,5
	70,4

	У 4
	13,3
	10,9
	28,6
	52,8

	У 5
	16,6
	13,3
	44
	73,9

	У 6
	17,7
	16,1
	28,3
	62,1

	У 7
	31
	16,9
	28,3
	76,2

	У 8
	23
	16,3
	36,5
	75,8

	У 9
	7,5
	9
	12,2
	28,7

	У 10
	12,3
	14
	33,3
	59,6



Во второй тур прошли: 

	Код участника
	Баллы

	У3
	70,4

	У5
	73,9

	У6
	62,1

	У7
	76,2

	У8
	75,8
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